
Ocean County Library System 
2021-2022 Exhibit Season 

 

Branch Contact Name, Phone, Email 2021  

Availability 

2022  

Availability 

Hangers 

Barnegat  
112 Burr St. 
Barnegat, NJ 08005 

Lorraine (Lori) Maffei 
609-698-3331 
lmaffei@theoceancountylibrary.org 

BOOKING 
NOW for 3rd 
Qtr 
(No 
receptions) 

BOOKING 
NOW: Email 
for 
availability 

24 

Berkeley TWP  
30 Station Road 
Bayville, NJ 08721 

Brooke Basista, Branch Manager 
732-269-2144 
bbasista@theoceancountylibrary.org 

N/A N/A 25-30 

Brick 
301 Chambers 
Bridge Road 
Brick, NJ 08723 

Ask for Branch Manager 
Contact to be provided 
732-477-4513 

N/A N/A 25 

LLacey  
10 East Lacey Road 
Lacey, NJ  

Rebecca Leopold-Bunucci, Branch 
Manager 
609-693-8566 
rleopold@theoceancountylibrary.org 

N/A N/A 17 

Little Egg Harbor  
290 Mathistown Rd. 
Little Egg Harbor 
Twp, NJ  08087 

Donna Ahlbrandt, Sr. Library Assistant 
609-294-1197 
dahlbrandt@ heoceancountylibrary.org 

BOOKING 
NOW for 3rd 
Qtr  
(No 
receptions) 

BOOKING 
NOW:  
Email for 
availability 

42-44 

LBI  
217 S. Central Ave 
Surf City, NJ 08008 

Toni Smirniw 
609-494-2480 
tsmirniw@theoceancountylibrary.org 

N/A BOOKING 
NOW:  
Email for 
availability.  

18-25 

Manchester  
21 Colonial Drive 
Manchester, NJ 
08759 

Laurence (Pronounced Lauránce) 
Krupinski 
732-657-76700 
lkrupinski@theoceancountylibrary.org 

N/A N/A 29 

Toms River  
101 Washington St 
Toms River, NJ 
08753 

Lisa Forbes, Sr. Library Assistant 
732-349-6200 ext. 5112 
lforbes@theoceancountylibrary.org 
 
1st Floor – McConnell Gallery 

BOOKING 
NOW for 3rd 
Qtr 
(No 
receptions) 

BOOKING 
NOW:  
Email for 
availability 

14 
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Ocean County Library System 
2021-2022 Exhibit Season 
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Availability 

2022  

Availability 

Hangers 

Toms River  
101 Washington 
St 
Toms River, NJ 
08753 

Lisa Forbes, Sr. Library Assistant 
732-349-6200, ext. 5112 
lforbes@theoceancountylibrary.org 
 
2nd Floor - Gallery 

BOOKING 
NOW for 3rd 
Qtr 
(No 
receptions) 

BOOKING 
NOW:  
Email for 
availability 

25 

Stafford Branch 
Library 

Theresa Foster, Branch Manager 
609-597-3381 
tfoster@theoceancountylibrary.org 
NOTE:  Kathy Crocker is liaison. Contact 
Kathy with questions. 609-294-3165.  

N/A N/A 30 

Waretown  
112 Main Street 
Waretown, NJ 
08758 

Melissa Rutkowski 
609-693-5133 
mrutkowski@theoceancountylibrary.org 

N/A N/A 20 
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